
APPETIZERS

PIZZA DISHES
HOT & COLD DRINK

1

2

3

4

5

1.500

0.900

1.000

0.700

1.500

Turkish Appetizer Plate Small

Hummus / Mutabal

Green Salad Yogurt Salad

French Fries

Mix Salad Small Fatush

40

41

42

43

44

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

Chesse Pizza

Vegetarian Pizza (Mashroom Green

Pepper, Tomato, Onion, Olive)

Turkish Chicken Pizza

(Chicken, Onion, Green, Pepper)

Pizza (Hotdog, Mushroom, Olive, Green,

Pepper, Tomato)

Mixed Pizza 

64

65

66

0.500

0.200

0.300

Turkish Coffee

Tea Red

Soft Drink

PASTRIES

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

0.700

0.700

0.700

0.700

0.700

0.700

0.700

0.700

0.700

0.800

0.800

0.800

0.800

0.800

0.800

0.800

0.800

1.000

1.000

Spinach

Vegetable

Zaater

Chicken

Cheese

Labaneh

Spicy Labaneh

Kraft

Labaneh with Honey

Esh Al Bolbol

Cheese with Egg

Zaater with Meat

Cheese with Meat

Cheese with Tomato

Cheese Mushroom

Cheese  with Olive

Labaneh with  Olive

Turkish Fatira

Ankara Pastries

FRESH JUICE

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

0.700

0.700

0.700

0.700

0.700

0.700

0.700

0.700

0.700

0.700

0.200

0.300

0.200

Mojito

Mango

Banana

Orange

Apple

Pine Apple

Lemon

Avocado

Coctail

Strawberry

Vimto

Laban

Tang

TURKISH BREAD SANDWICHES

58

59

60

61

62

63

0.900

1.000

1.000

1.000

0.600

1.000

Sharook Turkish Bread

Shish Tawook Turkish Bread

Tikka Turkish Bread

Kabab Turkish Bread

Shawarma with Cheese Small

Shawarma with Cheese Big

GRILL ON CHARCOAL

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

7.700

3.800

3.500

3.300

3.300

3.500

3.300

3.800

2.800

2.800

3.000

2.800

2.800

2.300

2.500

2.800

4.500

4.500

4.500

1.700

Turkish Family Mushakel

Mixed Grill Turki

Tikka Kabab

Yogurt Lo Kabab (Kabab) W/Y Yogurt

Yogurt Lo Shish Tawook

Azma Kabab

Yogurt Lo Khushbasha (Tikka) W/Y Yogurt

Pirzola (T-Bone Steak)

Shish Tawook (Chicken Steak)

Adona Kabab (Turkish Kabab)

Kabab Chicken

Kushba (Tikka)

Boneless Chicken

Half Chicken with Bone

Arais

Tawook Kanat (Chicken/Wings)

Baiti Kabab

Grill Burger Meal

TURKISH SANDWICHES

26

27

28

29

30

31

0.300

0.700

0.900

0.800

0.800

0.800

Shawarma (Chicken/Meat) Small

Shawarma (Chicken/Meat) Big

Shawarma (Super Sharook

Shish Tawook

Tikka Chicken Meat

Kabab Chicken Meat

SHAWARMA PLATE

3.000

2.800

1.300

1.500

1.300

0.500 / 1.000

0.700 / 1.000

Sikandar Donor (Chicken/Meat) Big

Hummos Donor (Chicken/Meat) Big

Hummos Donor (Chicken/Meat) Small

Donor (Chicken/Meat) Chicken Mix

Tek Sis

Mayonese 500 + 1000

Potato Chips

(The Entire Grills are Served with Greensalad, Hummos, Mutabale + Free + Bread)

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

FreeDelivery

FreeDelivery
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78066942 - 9659182078066942 - 96591820 SOUQ AL KHOUDSOUQ AL KHOUD



المقبلات

مشروبات ساخنة وباردةالبیتزا

صحن مقبلات تركي صغير
حمص / متبل

سلطة خضراء / روب بالخيار
بطاطس

سلطة مشكلة (صغير)

٤٠
٤١

٤٢

٤٣

٤٤

بيتزا جبن
بيتزا خضار (فطر، فلفل أخضر،

طماطم، بصل زيتون)
بيتزا الدجاج التركي 

(دجاج، بصل، فلفل أخضر فلفل رومي)
بيتزا  (نقانق، فطر، زيتون،

فلفل أخضر طماطم)
بيتزا مشكلة

٦٤
٦٥
٦٦

٠٫٥٠٠
٠٫٢٠٠
٠.٣٠٠

قهوة تركية
شاي أحمر

مشروبات غازية

الفطائر
٦٧
٦٨
٦٩
٧٠
٧١
٧٢
٧٣
٧٤
٧٥
٧٦
٧٧
٧٨
٧٩
٨٠
٨١
٨٢
٨٣
٨٤
٨٥

٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٨٠٠
٠٫٨٠٠
٠٫٨٠٠
٠٫٨٠٠
٠٫٨٠٠
٠٫٨٠٠
٠٫٨٠٠
٠٫٨٠٠
١٫٠٠٠
١٫٠٠٠

سبانخ
خضار

زعتر
دجاج
جبنه

لبنه سادة
لبنه بالشطة

كرافت
لبنه مع العسل

عش البلبل
جبنه مع البيض

زعتر ولحم
جبنه ولحم

جبنه وطماطم
جبنه وفطر

جبنه وزيتون
لبنه وزيتون

فطيرة تركية
فطيرة أنقرة

العصائر الطازجة
٤٥
٤٦
٤٧
٤٨
٤٩
٥٠
٥١
٥٢
٥٣
٥٤
٥٥
٥٦
٥٧

٢٫٠٠٠
٢٫٠٠٠
٢٫٠٠٠
٢٫٠٠٠
٢٫٠٠٠

٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٢٠٠
٠٫٣٠٠
٠٫٢٠٠

موهيتو
مانجو

موز
برتقال

تفاح
أناناس
ليمون

أفوكادو
كوكتيل
فراولة
فيمتو

لبن
تانج

ساندویشات الخبز الترکي
٠٫٩٠٠
١٫٠٠٠
١٫٠٠٠
١٫٠٠٠
٠٫٦٠٠
١٫٠٠٠

صاروخ الخبز التركي
شيش طاووق الخبز التركي

تكا الخبز التركي
كباب الخبز التركي

شاورما مع الجبن (صغير)
شاورما مع الجبن (كبير)

مشویات علی الفحم
مشاوي مشكلة حجم عائلي

مشاوي تركية مشكلة
تكا وكباب (مشكل)

كباب مع روب
شيش طاووق مع روب

أزما كباب
تكة لحم مع روب

ريش
تكه دجاج شيش طاووق
أدونا كباب (كباب تركي)

كباب دجاج
لحم تكه

دجاج مسحب
نصف دجاج مع العظم

عرائس
صحن جوانح

بيتي كباب

برجر مشوي (وجبة)

شاندویشات ترکیة

١
٢
٣
٤
٥

٦
٧
٨
٩
١٠
١١
١٢
١٣
١٤
١٥
١٦
١٧
١٨
١٩
٢٠
٢١
٢٢
٢٣
٢٤
٢٥

٢٦
٢٧
٢٨
٢٩
٣٠
٣١

١٫٥٠٠
٠٫٩٠٠
١٫٠٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
١٫٥٠٠

٧٫٧٠٠
٣٫٨٠٠
٣٫٥٠٠
٣٫٣٠٠
٣٫٣٠٠
٣٫٥٠٠
٣٫٣٠٠
٣٫٨٠٠
٢٫٨٠٠
٢٫٨٠٠
٣٫٠٠٠
٢٫٨٠٠
٢٫٨٠٠
٢٫٣٠٠
٢.٥٠٠
٢٫٨٠٠
٤٫٥٠٠
٤٫٥٠٠
٤٫٥٠٠
١٫٧٠٠

٠٫٣٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠
٠٫٩٠٠
٠٫٨٠٠
٠٫٨٠٠
٠٫٨٠٠

دجاج / لحم (صغير)
دجاج /لحم (كبير)

سوبر صاروخ
شيش طاووق

تكه دجاج / لحم
كباب دجاج / لحم

(صحون الشاورما)

٣،٠٠٠
٢٫٨٠٠
١٫٣٠٠
١٫٥٠٠
١٫٣٠٠
٠٫٥٠٠ / ١٫٠٠٠
٠٫٧٠٠ / ١٫٠٠٠

اسكندر دونر  (دجاج / لحم) كبير
حمص دونر (دجاج/لحم) كبير

شاورما (دجاج /لحم) صغير
حمص دونر (دجاج / لحم)

صحن صيخ واحد
مايونيز

رقائق البطاطس

(The Entire Grills are Served with Greensalad, Hummos, Mutabale + Free + Bread)

٣٢
٣٣
٣٤
٣٥
٣٦
٣٧
٣٨
٣٩

مجانيتوصیل
مجانيتوصیل

٩ ٦ ٥ ٩ ١ ٨ ٢ ٠٧ ٨ ٠ ٦ ٦ ٩ ٤ ٢ ٩ ٦ ٥ ٩ ١ ٨ ٢ ٠٧ ٨ ٠ ٦ ٦ ٩ ٤ سـوق الخـوضسـوق الخـوض--٢

توصیل مجاني

توصیل مجاني

٥٨
٥٩
٦٠
٦١
٦٢
٦٣


